Name

Life During Wartime
Long Lost Friend
Whim and a Whisper
All Of Me

Cool

Shadow

The Big Sneak

Me & Billy the Kid
Since You Went Away
Butterfly

Adderall Girl
Bacherlorette

Must Be Goin' Home
Green Tree

The Turtle

Time
4:43
4:42
3:39
3:39
2:32
3:45
5:19
3:53
2:53
5:28
2:09
3:41
3:21
2:55

5:40

Jul 22 2020 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 58.1 minutes, 293 MB

Album

Cover Me

Come What May
Beautiful Infinite Wonderful
Sunrise

Cool

Honest

Paul Glasse

Lord of the Highway
Miles from Home
Fear of the Unknown
A Coming of Age

Celebration! Live At La Fonda

An American In Texas

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Nichole Wagner
Erik Moll

Marshall Anderson
Raquel Lindemann
Seela Misra
Ordinary Elephant
Paul Glasse

Joe Ely
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Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers

Louisiana Yard Dogs
Rabies

Jon Funnell

Bill and Bonnie Hearne
Uncle Walt's Band

Dupree



