

Jul 22 2020 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 58.1 minutes, 293 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Life During Wartime	4:43 Cover Me	Nichole Wagner
2 Long Lost Friend	4:42 Come What May	Erik Moll
3 Whim and a Whisper	3:39 Beautiful Infinite Wonderful	Marshall Anderson
4 All Of Me	3:39 Sunrise	Raquel Lindemann
5 Cool	2:32 Cool	Seela Misra
6 Shadow	3:45 Honest	Ordinary Elephant
7 The Big Sneak	5:19 Paul Glasse	Paul Glasse
8 Me & Billy the Kid	3:53 Lord of the Highway	Joe Ely
9 Since You Went Away	2:53 Miles from Home	Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers
10 Butterfly	5:28 Fear of the Unknown	Louisiana Yard Dogs
11 Adderall Girl	2:09	Rabies
12 Bacherlorette	3:41 A Coming of Age	Jon Funnell
13 Must Be Goin' Home	3:21 Celebration! Live At La Fonda	Bill and Bonnie Hearne
14 Green Tree	2:55 An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
15 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree